
Pos  

A2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

A3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

A3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

D 

1 

2 

No.  

55 

14 

23 

90 

88 

25 

54 

24 

89 

99 

33 

21 

27 

53 

10 

58 

20 

77 

22 

8 

19 

18 

36 

Name  

Autoklubas AB ALYTAUS CHEMIJA 

SIUSKPIGIAU.LT- ZAIBELIS 

JP sport - Transprofus 

MK Technika Rally 

AUTOMANAI 

Team Bleekemolen 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Helios sport - Pirelli  Key point 

Rednut 

Domus Lumina 

Palanga SPA hotel by Qvick Motors 

BAUER RACING 

Dynami:t Energy 

Techninis Projektas 

Rotoma Racing 

Nero Racing 

EVO performance 

222 

Liqui Moly Racing Team Lithuania 

VIPTUNING 

ALWARK-Kaukas 

Cor Euser Racing 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

SWE 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

NED 

Class  

A2000 

A2000 

A2000 

A2000 

A2000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

D 

D 

Make  

Renault Clio Sport 

Honda Integra Type-R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Audi A4 

Alfa Romeo GT 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW E36 Compact 

BMW M3 GTR 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman 

VW New Beetle RSI 

BMW E90 Edva 

BMW E90 

VW Golf 5 

BMW 

Laps  

329 

328 

328 

325 

196 

340 

333 

326 

321 

311 

292 

363 

350 

323 

321 

304 

224 

200 

105 

65 

12 

334 

326 

Total Tm  

9:55:39.603 

9:55:23.663 

9:56:08.824 

9:56:39.453 

7:15:37.683 

9:37:25.263 

9:56:33.717 

9:55:43.840 

9:55:59.544 

9:56:40.147 

9:04:26.657 

9:55:25.799 

9:56:42.501 

9:55:57.176 

9:56:08.332 

8:47:04.273 

8:38:45.350 

6:16:49.664 

3:29:09.459 

1:44:51.419 

17:41.924 

9:56:44.188 

9:55:43.307 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

133 Laps 

7 Laps 

14 Laps 

19 Laps 

29 Laps 

48 Laps 

13 Laps 

40 Laps 

42 Laps 

59 Laps 

139 Laps 

163 Laps 

258 Laps 

298 Laps 

351 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:26.521 

1:21.128 

1:26.025 

1:24.417 

1:26.717 

1:22.341 

1:21.057 

1:24.032 

1:24.046 

1:23.708 

1:20.176 

1:17.805 

1:18.153 

1:26.478 

1:27.163 

1:18.598 

1:19.481 

1:22.958 

1:26.619 

1:18.999 

1:22.660 

1:26.129 

1:27.851 

In Lap  

37 

56 

60 

307 

29 

280 

284 

40 

299 

280 

204 

287 

284 

29 

36 

297 

5 

63 

25 

5 

7 

48 

59 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015.07.18. 22:16:15 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1000km RACE 
1000 km 

Race 

Race (10:00:00 or 373 Laps) started at 12:04:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2015.07.18. 12:00 
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Pos  

3 

4 

5 

6 

GT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

X1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No.  

31 

81 

11 

92 

71 

15 

51 

5 

52 

1 

12 

96 

40 

4 

68 

79 

66 

45 

7 

Name  

AEGN Engineering-Telsiu Statyba 

KAUKAS 

Sparti reklama Racing Team 

RIMO 

JUTA - KG GROUP 

Balpol-15min powered by Oktanas Racing 

Finance Group - GSR 

LUKTARNA 

General Financing - Autopaslauga by Pitlane 

Skinest Rail Kaminera 

Orion Racing Team 

Lexus Team LT 

RaceTech 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas 

EB Motorport 

DFDSDHR 

Domus Lumina by Samsonasracing.com 

HOPTRANS-Club PORT by JR Motorsport 

Algirdai Racing Team 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

GBR 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

Class  

D 

D 

D 

D 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

GT 

X1 

X1 

X1 

X1 

X1 

X1 

Make  

BMW 120D 

VW Golf 6 

BMW 120d 

BMW 335d 

Porsche Carrera GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Ginetta G50 GT4 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW BigDaddy 

Lada 2104 turbo 

Porsche 968EBR 

Ford Zak 

Samsonasracing Kit car 

BMW M4 

Aquila SR1 

Laps  

275 

253 

219 

104 

373 

369 

352 

340 

333 

328 

165 

90 

46 

301 

291 

234 

135 

82 

18 

Total Tm  

8:52:33.016 

9:46:49.488 

9:55:38.203 

3:29:39.760 

9:55:18.357 

9:55:28.024 

9:56:18.770 

9:55:58.790 

9:55:27.327 

9:56:22.194 

5:13:48.491 

4:21:31.041 

1:45:20.474 

9:57:16.772 

9:55:28.835 

8:17:48.991 

9:56:50.417 

2:22:42.551 

26:15.828 

Diff  

59 Laps 

81 Laps 

115 Laps 

230 Laps 

4 Laps 

21 Laps 

33 Laps 

40 Laps 

45 Laps 

208 Laps 

283 Laps 

327 Laps 

10 Laps 

67 Laps 

166 Laps 

219 Laps 

283 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:23.905 

1:24.051 

1:24.076 

1:19.403 

1:12.091 

1:13.222 

1:18.432 

1:17.834 

1:11.490 

1:22.300 

1:19.330 

1:18.815 

1:12.726 

1:26.357 

1:19.088 

1:21.439 

1:20.968 

1:14.779 

1:12.213 

In Lap  

12 

41 

37 

47 

3 

3 

34 

34 

3 

38 

5 

5 

40 

11 

33 

4 

45 

10 

3 

Comment  

-16 laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015.07.18. 22:16:15 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1000km RACE 
1000 km 

Race 

Race (10:00:00 or 373 Laps) started at 12:04:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2015.07.18. 12:00 
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